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ICGASA FINAL POLL 2.1.21
3A

Silver Creek High School

Salem High School

Garrett High School

Evansville Memorial High School
Washington High School

Norwell High School

Hamilton Heights High School

South Bend Washington High School
Mishawaka Marian High School

79
63
61
54
42
36
33
27
21

Fort Wayne Concordia Lutheran High School 10

Jay County High School

Bellmont High School

Angola High School

Indianapolis Bishop Chatard High School
Greensburg High School

7

3
2
1
1





